
Junior Schedule 2023
Kerry Park Recreation Centre: 250.743.5922

Coaches - please call Kerry Park in event of cancellation

Team 1: Ryan Studders Ryan.Studders@QMenv.com
Shannon Mathieson shannonmarie.mathieson@gmail.com
Cory Ranger cranger.rn@gmail.com

Team 2: Ash Cronk ashcronk@hotmail.com
Cody Drinkwater cb.drinkwater@gmail.com
Marek Frano mfrano@gmail.com

Team 3: Brett Halpenny brett.halpenny@sofmc.com
Bobby Ryan rtdryan@gmail.com
Jody Holloway jodyholloway24@gmail.com

Team 4: Ciprian Brezoi ciprian_brezoi@hotmail.com 
Amy Makaroff derekandamy5@gmail.com
Chad Doerksen chaddoerksen@gmail.com 

Team 5: Dustin Setso dsetso@hotmail.com 
Jen Freethy freethyfamily4@gmail.com
Michelle Wikkerink lister_michelle@hotmail.com

*KP-A, KP-B, KP-C = Kerry Park Field A, B, C SH = Shawnigan Hills Athletic Park

KP-A KP-B KP-C SH
Saturday April 15 11:00 am - 12:30 pm Evaluations at Kerry Park
Wednesday April 19 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Evaluations at Kerry Park
Saturday April 22 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 1 & 2 Practice 3 & 4 Practice 5 Practice
Wednesday April 26 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1 & 2 Practice 3 & 4 Practice 5 Practice
Saturday April 29 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 Practice
Wednesday May 3 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 2 vs 4 1 vs 5 3 Practice
Saturday May 6 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 4 vs 5 2 vs 3 1 Practice
Wednesday May 10 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 3 vs 5 1 vs 4 2 Practice
Saturday May 13 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 1 vs 3 2 vs 5 4 Practice
Wednesday May 17 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 3 vs 4 1 vs 2 5 Practice
Saturday May 20 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 1 vs 5 2 vs 4 3 Practice
Wednesday May 24 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 Practice
Saturday May 27 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 3 vs 5 1 vs 4 2 Practice
Wednesday May 31 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1 vs 3 2 vs 5 4 Practice
Saturday June 3 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 Practice
Wednesday June 7 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 2 vs 4 1 vs 5 3 Practice
Saturday June 10 11:00 am - 12:30 pm N/A N/A 2 vs 3  4 vs 5 - 1 Prac
Wednesday June 13 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 3 vs 5 1 vs 4 2 Practice
Saturday June 17 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 2 vs 5 1 vs 3 4 Practice
Wednesday June 21 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 Practice
Saturday June 24 11:00 am - 12:30 pm Wrap Up Tourney Schedule TBD
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